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Joint Ophthalmology Grand Rounds Sept 2018 - June 2019

(The intended audience for each event is practicing & academic ophthalmologists & fellows/residents in training.*)

Friday, September 7, 2018 Byron L. Lam, MD

Neuro-ophthalmology/Genetics [USUHS-NEI—Natcher, Bldg 45 Auditorium] Bascom Palmer Eye Institute
Miami, FL

Friday, October 5, 2018 Michael Trese, MD

Associated Retinal Consultants
Royal Oak, Ml

Pediatric Retina—William Gilbert Visiting Professorship [CNMC]

Friday, November 2, 2018
Cornea [GWU]

Friday, December 7, 2018
Retina [USUHS-NEI—Building 35A, Room 610]

Friday, January 4, 2019
Oculoplastics [GWUMC]

Friday, February 1, 2019
Pathology [USUHS-NEI—Natcher, Bldg 45 Balcony B]

Friday, March 1, 2019
Uveitis [GWUMC]

Keith A. Walter, MD
Wake Forest Medical Univrsity
Wake Forest, NC

Cynthia Toth, MD
Duke University Eye Center
Durham, NC

Christine C. Nelson, MD
Kellogg Eye Institute, Univ. Mich
Ann Arbor, MlI

Ralph Eagle, MD
Wills Eye Institute
Philadelphia, PA

Sunil Srivastava, MD
Cole Eye Institute

Cleveland, OH
Friday, April 5, 2019 James C. Tsai, MD
Glaucoma [GWUMC] NYEEI/Mount Sinai

New York, NY

Friday, May 10, 2019 Douglas Koch, MD
Cataract/Refractive [USUHS-NEI-Natcher, Bldg 45 Balcony B] Baylor College of Medicine

Houston, TX
Friday, June 7, 2019 Marc F. Lieberman, MD
International Ophthalmology [GWUMC—Jack Morton Auditorium MPA Building] San Francisco, CA
The George S. Malouf Sr. & Eva Malouf Lecture/Residents & Alumni Day
Wednesday June 26, 2019 Alfred J. Cossari Jr, MD
Pediatrics—Distinguished Alumni Professorship [CNMC] Port Jefferson, NY

Unless otherwise Noted: USUHS/NEI at Natcher, Bldg 45 Other Dates:
GWUMC at GWU Hospital — Auditorium (Basement) Cherry Blossom Ocular Path Course 02/02/2019
Start time is 8:00 AM Ocular Trauma Skills Lab 05/20/19-05/23/19
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